Mechanical Permit Application Permit No.

YAMHILL COUNTY

400 NE Baker Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 Date:
Phone: (503) 434-7516 - Planning@yamhillcounty.gov
This permit is issued in accordance with OAR 918-430-
0050. Igermits expire if work is not started within 180 days FEE SCHEDULE
of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days. DESCRIPTION | QTY | COST EA. | TOTAL
TYPE OF WORK Residential
] New construction \ ] Addition/alteration If the items below do not total the minimum fee, the
CATEGORY OF CONSTRUCTION minimum fee will apply.
[ 1- and 2-family dwelling ] Commercial/industrial Minimum permit | | $100.67 | $
[] Accessory building 1 Multi-family Furnace/burner, including ducts and vents
[] Agricultural building [] Garage Up to 100k BTU/hr. $15.42 $
[] Other Over 100k BTU/hr. $20.48
JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION Heaters/stoves/vents
Job site address: Unit heater $15.42 $
City/State/Zip: Wood/pellet/flue $20.48 $
Email: Floor furnace with radon $15.42 $
Alteration of existing system $15.42 $
Evaporated cooler $11.88 $
Tax map/parcel: ngéézgl\gmgcim $ 8.51 $
DESCRIPTION OF WORK Hood with exhaust and duct $11.88 $
Clothes dryer vent $20.48 $
Hydronic hot water system $80.35 $
Gas Piping
One to four outlets $11.88
Additional outlets (each) $1.74 $
PROPERTY OWNER Air-handling units, including ducts
Name: Up to 10,000 CFM $15.42 $
Address: Over 10,000 CFR $20.48 $
City/State/Zip: Heat pump
Phone: Fax: Up to 3 hp/100k BTU | [$1542 [
E-mail: Incinerators
This installation is being made on property owned by me or a Domestic i?cinerator | | $20.48 | $
member of my immediate family and is exempt from licensing Gas appliances:
requirements under ORS 701.0010.
Each appliance | | $11.88 | $

Signature:

Commercial

MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR

Business name:

Mechanical permit fees are based on the value of the work
performed. Indicate the value (rounded to the nearest dollar) of all
mechanical materials, labor, overhead, and profit.

Value

Contact name:

Miscellaneous fees ‘Qty Cost ea. | Total

Address: ifi

. . Unqlassuﬂed regulated $11.88 $
City/State/Zip: equipment
Phone: Fax: FEE CALCULATION
E-mail: Subtotal of fees above $
CCB lic: Expiration date: Admin processing $30.84
BCD lic: Expiration date: Surcharge (12%) $

) Plan review 35% (when applicable) $
Signature: Date:

5% Technology surcharge $

Apply online https://aca-oregon.accela.com/oregon/default.aspx Amount Due $
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